V430-F
Hassle free code reading
Unprecedented out of the box
read performance
Will read even the toughest code
with minimal setup
Liquid lens autofocus
Auto adjust mode for quick and

st
al
la
ti
on
 d
is
ta
n
ce
 [m
m
]
Portfolio
Model Description Focus distance Minimum 2D cell size Moving codes
V430-F000W12M 1.2 Megapixel Sensor, Autofocus, Wide view 50mm-300mm 0.13mm Yes
V430-F000M12M 1.2 Megapixel Sensor, Autofocus, Standard view 50mm-300mm 0.08mm Yes
V430-F000N12M 1.2 Megapixel Sensor, Autofocus, Narrow view 40mm-150mm 0.05mm Yes
V430-F000W50C 5 Megapixel Color Sensor, Autofocus, Wide view 50mm-300mm 0.0mm No
V430-F000M50C 5 Megapixel Color Sensor, Autofocus, Standard view 50mm-300mm 0.08mm No
V430-F050M03M 0.3 Megapixel Sensor, 50mm fixed focus, Standard view 50mm 0.13mm Yes
V430-F081M03M 0.3 Megapixel Sensor, 81mm fixed focus, Standard view 81mm 0.19mm Yes
V430-F102M03M 0.3 Megapixel Sensor, 102mm fixed focus, Standard view 102mm 0.25mm Yes
V430-F
•	� Unprecedented out of box reading
•	� Compact design
•	� Intuitive setup and installation